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MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 230 20 25 - 25 25 20 25 20 25 25 201
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 172 25 16 13 13 20 16 - 13 11 20 252 58 58
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 136 10 10 10 11 16 25 16 10 13 8 73 94 36
RINS Alex SPA 124 13 11 25 20 6 13 13 - - 13 104 106 12
ROSSI Valentino ITA 103 11 20 20 10 11 - - - 8 10 135 127 21
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 102 9 - 5 16 - 10 - 25 20 6 116 128 1
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 92 0 8 9 - 8 6 20 16 - 9 167 138 10
MILLER Jack AUS 86 - 13 16 - 13 - 11 7 10 16 -8 144 6
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 78 16 3 - 8 7 8 - 9 16 11 -9 152 8
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 62 7 9 6 7 - 11 8 - 2 7 510 168 16
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 61 4 6 8 3 10 7 9 5 4 5 -11 169 1
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 58 5 - 11 9 9 - - 11 7 - 612 172 3
MIR Joan SPA 39 8 - 0 - 0 4 10 8 9 - -13 191 19
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 33 6 7 - 5 4 5 - 4 - 0 214 197 6
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 26 0 5 2 0 1 0 4 3 0 3 815 204 7
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 24 - 2 7 - - - - 2 0 4 916 206 2
ZARCO Johann FRA 22 1 1 3 2 3 0 6 - - 2 417 208 2
IANNONE Andrea ITA 21 2 0 4 - - 1 5 6 3 0 018 209 1
LORENZO Jorge SPA 19 3 4 - 4 5 3 - - - - -19 211 2
BRADL Stefan GER 16 - - - 6 - - - - 6 1 320 214 3
RABAT Tito SPA 14 0 - 1 1 - - 7 0 5 0 -21 216 2
PIRRO Michele ITA 9 - - - - - 9 - - - - -22 221 5
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 4 0 - 0 0 - 2 - 0 1 0 123 226 5
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 3 - - - - - - 3 - - 0 -24 227 1
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 3 0 0 0 0 2 - - 1 0 - -25 227 0
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World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

3081 35 26 23 24 36 41 16 23 24 28 32DUCATI TEAM
2592 23 29 - 29 30 23 25 20 31 26 2349 49REPSOL HONDA TEAM
2053 20 20 25 26 11 10 - 25 28 16 24103 54MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
1634 21 11 25 20 6 17 23 8 9 13 10145 42TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
1505 5 8 20 9 17 6 20 27 7 9 22158 13PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
1406 23 12 6 15 7 19 8 9 18 18 5168 10LCR HONDA
1107 - 15 23 - 13 - 11 9 10 20 9198 30PRAMAC RACING

838 5 7 11 5 13 7 15 5 4 7 4225 27RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
549 8 7 4 5 4 6 5 10 3 - 2254 29APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI
2910 - 5 2 - 3 - 4 4 - 3 8279 25RED BULL KTM TECH 3
1811 - - 1 1 - 2 7 - 6 - 1290 11REALE AVINTIA RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2361 20 25 6 25 25 20 25 20 25 25 20

DUCATI 2022 25 16 16 13 20 25 16 13 13 20 2534 34
YAMAHA 1793 11 20 20 16 11 10 20 25 20 10 1657 23
SUZUKI 1414 13 11 25 20 6 13 13 8 9 13 1095 38
KTM 695 4 6 8 3 10 7 9 5 4 5 8167 72
APRILIA 476 6 7 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 - 2189 22

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

SMITH Bradley GBR 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - -26 230 3
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